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Teen Summer Reading is available to those in grades 6-12. The minutes a teen reads will be entered into Beanstack, an online
reading log accessible from the library website, which will allow participants to read and complete in challenges to earn raffle

tickets for prizes. Books which are read for school can be counted both for the school and the public library
summer reading program.

For students in the Stoughton schools who participate via Beanstack, we will share their name and grade with the School
system to let them know they participated in the Summer Reading Program.

JUNE 2 - AUGUST 15JUNE 2 - AUGUST 15

https://stoughtonlibrary.beanstack.org/reader365

Sign up todaSign up today!y!

EVENTS &

EVENTS &

GUIDELINE

GUIDELINESS

- Pr- Progrogram Guidam Guidelines -elines -

- E- Evenvent Guidt Guidelines -elines -
All programs require registration. You can register on our website, or by calling the library at 781-344-2711.

Registration will begin for all programs on June 2nd, 2025 at 9am, except for the Stand Alone D&D sessions
which will begin on July 7th.

All of our programs are at the Stoughton Public Library unless otherwise noted.

The Massachusetts Statewide Summer Library Program is funded by the Massachusetts Library System, the Boston Bruins, the
Massachusetts Board of Library Commissioners, the Stoughton Public Library and SOLA.



Special PrSpecial Progrogramsams

Dungeons & Dragons

KickKickoff - Minigoff - Minigolf andolf and
videovideo ggames at the Librames at the Libraryary
for all agfor all ages w/ One Up Ges w/ One Up Gamesames
Wednesday, June 25 | 3-6 pm

SUMMER READSUMMER READING EVENTSING EVENTS

DIY D&D Dice

Wednesday, July 28 | 2:30 pm

Friday, June 27 | 2:30-3:30 pm

Zentangle

Lego Jewelry Workshop

Wednesday, August 13 | 2:30 pm

Registration required
for all events :

Acrylic Painting Party

Creating Sparks: Crafting
Stories with AI TechnologyAxolotl Slime Crafternoon

Dungeons & Dragons 101

Dungeon Master Fundamentals

D&D Character Creation Workshop

Monday, July 28 | 6-7:30 pm

Monday, July 21 | 6-7 pmMonday, July 7 | 6-7 pm

Monday, July 14 | 6-7 pm

Tuesday, July 15 | 2:30-4:30 pm

Tuesday, July 29 | 3 pm

Visit our website for a full listing of events - https://www.stoughton.org/library

MMulti-Datulti-Date Ee Evenventsts

Anime/Manga Teen Silent Book Club
Wednesday July 16 | 2:30-4 pm
Wednesday August 20 | 2:30-4 pm

Tuesday July 8 | 2:30-4:30 pm
Tuesday August 12 | 2:30-4:30 pm

Sponsored by

Join us for Teen Anime/Manga meetup
where we feature different anime, hang out
with fellow fans, enjoy snacks, and dive into
a fun themed activity.

Teen Pizza & Gaming

Join other teens for a cozy, no-pressure
time of silent reading-plus snacks, calm
vibes, and optional social time. This is an
official chapter of Silent Book Club.

Wednesday, July 30 | 11 am
Friday, August 15 | 11 am

Tuesday, July 22 | 2:30-4:30 pm

D&D Teen Adventure Night

Felted Pikachu
Thursday, July 24 | 4 pm

Hang out for pizza, snacks, and
video or tabletop gaming.

Learn the basics of D&D in this intro session for teens and adults.

Get the tools to run great D&D games and tell unforgettable stories.

Build your own D&D character from scratch
—no experience needed.

Play a one-shot D&D game—bring a character or use
a premade one.

Super Mario Perler Beads
Tuesday, July 1 | 2:30 pm

D&D Stand Alone Sessions with DM Karl McSweeney*Ages 16 & up*
Thursday, July 24 | 5:30-8:30 pm
Thursday, July 31 | 5:30-8:30 pm

Registration July 7

Crochet & Knitting Drop In
Friday, July 18 | 2:30 - 4pm
Friday, August 1 | 2:30 - 4pm
Monday, August 18 | 5:30 - 7pm

Bring your current project & enjoy a
welcoming space to knit, crochet, or craft
alongside fellow enthusiasts.
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